VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OOST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

199347-12
280790-72
280790-72
199347-12
199347-12
280790-72
199347-12
170531- 05
155417- 23
280790-72
280790-72
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
121346- 96
199347-12
280790-72
155417- 23
199347-12
280790-72
199347-12
155417- 23
155417- 23
212640- 16
199347-12
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
202369- 27
121346- 96
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
308178-09
199347-12
121346- 96
308178-09
280790-72
199347-12
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
202369- 27
308178-09
199347-12
199347-12
280790-72
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
280790-72
280790-72
121346- 96
199347-12
199347-12
280790-72
199347-12
199347-12
202369- 27
199347-12
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
308178-09
155417- 23
155417- 23
199347-12
121346- 96
280790-72
155417- 23
121346- 96
155417- 23
155417-23

MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
VELKENEERS W LLY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
VANDEPCEL YVES
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
MONETTE ROVAI N
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
MENTEN RONNY
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
MONETTE ROVAI N
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
MONETTE ROVAI N
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
RUMMVEN 108 46 580379
RUMMEN 91 1 578828
RUMVEN 91 47 2
RUMMVEN 108 86 2
RUMMVEN 108 35 3
RUMMEN 91 90 3
RUMMVEN 108103 4
GRAZEN 13 1 576359
HALLE- B101 23 569483
RUMMVEN 91 16 4
RUMVEN 91 54 5
RUMVEN 108 84 5
HALLE- B101 89 2
RUMMEN 91 71 6
LINTER 16 6 570691
RUMMVEN 108 1 6
RUMMEN 91 3 7
HALLE- B101 58 3
RUMMVEN 108 44 7
RUMMEN 91 8 8
RUMMEN 108 58 8
HALLE- B101 94 4
HALLE- B101 3 5
CEETBET 54 53 577524
RUMMVEN 108 43 9
HALLE-B101 6 6
HALLE- B101 83 7
HALLE- B101 30 8
RUMMEN 12 11 577416
LINTER 16 1 2
HALLE- B101 49 9
HALLE- B101 36 10
HALLE- B101 76 11
HERK-DE 15 5 581908
RUMMVEN 108100 10
LINTER 16 8 3
HERK- DE 15 13 2
RUMMEN 91 6 9
RUMMVEN 108 20 11
RUMMVEN 108 17 12
HALLE-B101 4 12
RUMMVEN 91 29 10
RUMMEN 12 1 2
HERK-DE 15 4 3
RUMMEN 108 88 13
RUMMVEN 108 78 14
RUMMEN 91 51 11
HALLE- B101 26 13
HALLE- B101 60 14
HALLE- B101 29 15
RUMVEN 91 44 12
RUMMVEN 91 82 13
LINTER 16 4 4
RUMMEN 108 36 15
RUMMVEN 108 30 16
RUMMVEN 91 49 14
RUMMEN 108 60 17
RUMMVEN 108 73 18
RUMMEN 12 2 3
RUMMEN 108 82 19
RUMMVEN 108108 20
HALLE- B101 40 16
RUMMEN 91 35 15
HERK- DE 15 11 4
HALLE- B101 61 17
HALLE- B101 41 18
RUMMVEN 108 31 21
LINTER 16 2 5
RUVMMEN 91 36 16
HALLE- B101 98 19
LINTER 16 9 6
HALLE- B101 24 20
HALLE- B101 32 21

Ri ng
Bague

308939319
203739419
203706519
203625919
203609219
203756519
203616619
203659919
501111919
203730619
203729419
203612219
501111819
203708919
204804519
308935219
203715519
213115219
203608519
203701619
203610519
213114619
419030119
202951119
308932219
213100519
213153519
213113419
200383619
204806219
213130219
213105619
419031119
504248219
203608919
204809219
504250519
203721219
203601919
308936219
501113719
203721619
209718219
504246919
308967619
308967519
203759519
213125319
213103419
213125919
203742919
203701219
204800519
203601719
203615219
203743819
203600419
203625819
200383719
203605819
203601119
419032919
203729919
504249819
213115119
208628119
308932119
204805019
203721519
213130919
204803219
501115019
501114919

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

155417- 23
280790-72
290945-42
212640- 16
155417- 23
155417- 23
199347-12
199347-12
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
280790-72
155417- 23
199347-12
308553-93
111524-71
280790-72
280790-72
121346- 96
121346- 96
199347-12
202369- 27
199347-12
155417- 23
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
280790-72
280790-72
199347-12
280790-72
155417- 23
199347-12
280790-72
280790-72
199347-12
308553-93
155417- 23
212640- 16
280790-72
199347-12
280790-72
199347-12
170531- 05
155417- 23
155417- 23
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
155417- 23
307098-93
280790-72
155417- 23
130079- 02
280790-72
199347-12
155417- 23
151312- 89
170531- 05
155417- 23
155417- 23
199347-12
113349-53
155417- 23
212640- 16
158298-91
121346- 96
280790-72
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
199347-12
199347-12
121346- 96
155417- 23
212640- 16
280790-72
199347-12
280790-72
130079-02

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
RCUFFA JOSY
VANDEPOEL YVES
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
MENTEN RONNY
MONETTE ROVAI N
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
VANDEPCEL YVES
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
VELKENEERS W LLY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
Rl JKX KRI STI' N
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
VELKENEERS W LLY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY

THI JS JOHAN
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL ROGER
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
VANDEPCEL YVES
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE

HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 91
N EWER 7
GEETBET 54
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 108
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 91
RUMMEN 91
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
GRAZEN 8
TIENEN 12
RUMVEN 91
RUMMEN 91
LI NTER 16
LI NTER 16
RUMVEN 108
RUMMVEN 12
RUMMVEN 108
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
HALLE- B101
RUMMEN 91
RUMVEN 91
RUMMVEN 91
RUMMVEN 108
RUMVEN 91
HALLE- B101
RUMMVEN 108
RUMVEN 91
RUMMVEN 91
RUMMVEN 108
GRAZEN 8
HALLE- B101
GEETBET 54
RUMVEN 91
RUMVEN 108
RUMMEN 91
RUMMVEN 108
GRAZEN 13
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
HALLE- B101
RUMMVEN 91
HALLE- B101
DONK 9
RUMMVEN 91
HALLE- B101
JEMELLE 8
RUMVEN 91
RUMMVEN 108
HALLE- B101
LANDENN 2
GRAZEN 13

12
10
10

9
72
86
41
48

2
10
53
75
83
25
70
30
19
61

7
33
27
86
56
85

5

7
37
88

4
35
34
21

1
60
99

3
38
12
53

1

3

HALLE- B101101

HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
LANDEN 6
HALLE- B101
GEETBET 54
RUMMEN 3
LI NTER 16
RUMVEN 91
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108

18
37
1
66
1
3
13
9
43
20
75
53

RUMMVEN 108106

LI NTER 16
HALLE- B101
GEETBET 54
RUMVEN 91
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 91
JEMELLE 8

16
54
36
26
15
27

4

22

17
578806
2

23

24

22

23

24

25

18

19

26

25
576317
564270
20

21

7

8

26

4

27

27

28

28

22

23

24

29

25

29

30

26

27

31

2

30

3

28

32

29

33

2

31

32

34

33

30

34
583669
31

35
510460
32

35

36
539315
3

37

38

36
562032
39

4
578193
9

33

40

41

42

37

38

10

43

5

34

39

35

2

213129119
203729619
502595419
202956119
213115319
419033219
308941919
203605619
203616519
419031619
203746319
203746119
419049919
203602919
203780719
200053019
203711819
203750919
204815419
204803419
308968019
200381619
308965619
213113619
203604919
213123419
203744619
203596319
203729019
203623219
203704619
213116219
203607919
203727419
203745119
308964719
214232819
213107919
202969419
203753119
308936319
203703519
203611919
203661019
606381619
213114119
203606519
213113019
203757919
419032419
504353019
203742419
213131019
103365619
203713919
308935119
419032619
101960219
203661419
213109819
213124319
308938719
212119319
213190919
202975119
213202719
204814819
420725419
213148919
213105819
213113319
308967019
308939219
204809719
213124519
202990719
203722519
308939619
203719719
103363419

. 30220
. 38160
. 38519
. 38100
. 31520
. 31590
. 41160
. 41260
. 41290
. 32190
. 40560
. 40560
. 33160
. 43150
. 39560
. 29548
. 42180
. 42280
. 36160
. 36320
. 44500
. 42220
. 45000
. 35440
. 45040
. 36280
. 44330
. 44470
. 45230
. 46470
. 45280
. 37290
. 47050
. 45520
. 45540
. 47180
. 44230
. 38320
. 45360
. 46440
. 48070
. 46480
. 48370
. 45150
. 39220
. 39290
. 49270
. 40100
. 48190
. 40300
. 52560
. 49250
. 42520
. 52363
. 52290
. 53550
. 44300
. 18220
. 50500
. 44530
. 44580
. 54450
. 39030
. 45590
. 53230
. 53590
. 47290
. 54450
. 47210
. 47260
. 47290
. 57530
. 57580
. 49580
. 49040
. 56210
. 57480
. 59180
. 57570
. 58003

1185.
1185.
1183.
1183.
1181.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1179.
1178.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1159.
1155.
1153.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1145.
1144.
1144.
1142.
1142.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1139.

5173
4752
9792
0468
8269
5409
3930
9923
8722
7243
0359
0359
4032
6427
3172
7748
7627
3648
6174
9741
8777
7358
4828
4190
3249
6516
4135
8616
4446
2739
2481
2102
5688
3057
2273
0601
7290
6994
3027
2691
1467
1127
9783
7739
7143
4370
0362
8150
5666
0255
5296
0082
4504
3083
9347
7361
6340
4803
8000
7419
5482
8346
2322
1898
2847
2463
1560
7618
0347
8429
7278
7408
5533
4581
0960
5629
8740
5621
5374
4069

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

280790-72
308178-09
199347-12
199347-12
199347-12
202369- 27
155417- 23
199347-12
280790-72
155417- 23
199347-12
199347-12
280790-72
199347-12
280790-72
155417- 23
121346- 96
308178-09
202369- 27
308660- 06
155417- 23
280790-72
199347-12

TOURNELLE DAVY
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
MONETTE ROVAI N
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
MONETTE ROVAI N
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY

RUMMVEN 91
HERK- DE 15
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 108
RUMMEN 12
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
RUMMEN 91
HALLE- B101

68
10
79
25
74
10
72
62
40
51

RUMVEN 108104

RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 91
RUMVEN 108
RUMMEN 91
HALLE- B101
LI NTER 16
HERK- DE 15
RUMMVEN 12
LI NCENT 4
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 91
RUMVEN 108

28
45
19
61
62
15

203748819
204095819
308967719
308964519
203603319
200382419
419049819
203626019
203735819
213127719
203608119
203606019
203745819
203609519
203748619
419049619
204803819
504249719
200382919
105838119
213115019
203753019
203600219

154



